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Conformal Medical Contacts 
 
Study/Site Managers 
Chad Badorek Pam Phongpharnich  
Sr. Manager, Clinical Operations  Senior Clinical Research Manager  
C: (602) 397-6137 C: (818) 271-0895  
cbadorek@conformalmedical.com pphongpharnich@conformalmedical.com  
   
Kelly Kwong Melissa Ricketts Elizabeth “Lizzy” Raskulinecz 
Senior Clinical Research Associate Senior Clinical Research Associate Senior Clinical Research Associate 
C: (763) 458-2768 C: (917) 653-6651 C: (612) 466-0352 
kkwong@conformalmedical.com  mricketts@conformalmedical.com  eraskulinecz@conformalmedical.com  
   
Carmalee Estell Briana Knapp  Kurt Lang 
Senior Clinical Research Associate Senior Clinical Research Associate Clinical Research Associate II 
C: (619) 251-0170 C: (304) 541-1117   C: (714) 625-6467 
cestell@conformalmedical.com bknapp@conformalmedical.com klang@conformalmedical.com 
   
Cassandra “Cassie” Oluwayomi Janvi Shah   
Senior Clinical Research Associate Senior Clinical Research Associate  
C: (832) 701-3740   C: (619) 564-1871    
coluwayomi@conformalmedical.com  jshah@conformalmedical.com  

Monitors 
Sangnyui “Sang” Tani Charlie Diep Joyce Alston 
Senior Clinical Research Associate Senior Clinical Research Associate Senior Clinical Research Associate 
C: (240) 505-6951 C: (714) 200-6320 C: (252) 432-8507 
stani@conformalmedical.com cdiep@conformalmedical.com jalston@conformalmedical.com 
   
Tu Tran Lauren DiGiacomo  
Senior Clinical Research Associate Senior Clinical Research Associate  
C: (678) 922-5855 C: (321) 272-7313  
ttran@conformalmedical.com  ldigiacomo@conformalmedical.com   
   
   

Field Clinical Specialists 
David Houck George Giacono Alyssa “Allie” Smith 
Manager, Field Clinical Specialists Manager, Field Clinical Specialists Manager, Clinical Imaging|Principal FCS 
C: (858) 585-6812 C: (201) 240-2577 C: (706) 308-3722 
dhouck@conformalmedical.com ggiacono@conformalmedical.com asmith@conformalmedical.com 
   
Brian Smith John Dessaint Adam Lawrence 
Principal Field Clinical Specialist 
C: (404) 272-1208 

Senior Field Clinical Specialist 
C: (603) 728-5516 

Field Clinical Specialist 
C: (727) 318-2203 

bsmith@conformalmedical.com jdessaint@conformalmedical.com alawrence@conformalmedical.com 
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Abby McFarland Patricia “Trish” Kelley Collier King-Bey 
Field Clinical Specialist Field Clinical Specialist Field Clinical Specialist 
C: (910) 612-4574 C: (832) 702-4199 C: (210) 815-0693 
amcfarland@conformalmedical.com tkelley@conformalmedical.com cking-bey@conformalmedical.com 
   
Scott Chrenka Megan Murphy Leigh “Skip” Johnson 
Field Clinical Specialist Field Clinical Specialist Field Clinical Specialist 
C: (231) 342-5472 C: (610) 804-2640 C: (813) 244-4837 
schrenka@conformalmedical.com mmurphy@conformalmedical.com sjohnson@conformalmedical.com  
   
Nicholas “Nick” Fancher   

Field Clinical Specialist   
C: (720) 201-6652   
sjohnson@conformalmedical.com     
 

Leadership 
Felipe Aguel Ken Malomo Sarah Gallagher 
Interim Vice President, Clinical Affairs Senior Director, Clinical Operations Director, Clinical Affairs 
C:  C: (978) 491-8774 C: (952) 270-8356 
faguel@conformalmedical.com kmalomo@conformalmedical.com  sgallagher@conformalmedical.com 
   
Dana Sullivan Jodie Alwin Frederick “Brodie” Brodie 
Vice President, Therapy Development Director, Therapy Development Director, Therapy Development 
C: (781) 706-7276 C: (651) 253-5822 C: (808) 554-4533 
dsullivan@conformalmedical.com jalwin@conformalmedical.com  fbrodie@conformalmedical.com 
   
Jeff Bednar   
Director, Therapy Development 
C: (612) 501-3152 
jbednar@conformalmedical.com   
 

  

   

 
Safety & Data Integrity 
Michelle Pappas Erin Bonwit 
Associate Director, Clinical Safety Senior Clinical Research Manager - Data Integrity 
C: (314) 941-6673 C: (407) 725-3297 
mpappas@conformalmedical.com ebonwit@conformalmedical.com 
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